materials of construction
Wetted
Body . . . . . . . . . . “VeriClean,” Veriflo’s high purity
type 316L Stainless Steel or Brass Bar Stock
Poppet . . . . . . . . . . . . 316L Stainless Steel or Brass
Poppet Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inconel® 625
Nozzle Assy . . . . . . . . . 316L Stainless Steel or Brass
Nozzle Assy Seal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Teflon®

Cross Sectional Drawing
Porting Configurations
Ordering Information
Flow Curve
BASIC SERIES
MATERIALS
PORTING
REGULATOR OUTLET GAUGE
B = Brass
S = Stainless Steel
W = Welded Stainless Steel
2P = 2 Ports
3P = 3 Ports
4P = 4 Ports
4PB = 4 Ports
V3 = 30 in Hg-0-30 psig
X = No Gauge
REGULATOR INLET GAUGE
V3 = 30 in Hg-0-30 psig
V1 = 30-0-100 psig
X = No Gauge
OPTIONAL FEATURES
PM = Panel Mount
DO = Dome Loaded
PORT STYLE
4 = 1/4" NPTF
FS= 1/4" Face Seal
NPR 400 W 4P V3 V1 FS MMMM PM
PORT CONFIGURATION
M = Male
F = Female
 I = Internal Female Face Seal (Gauge Ports Only)
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
Kel-F 81® is a registered trademark of 3M Company.
Inconel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International
NPR400
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
O
U
T
L
E
T
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (
to
rr
)
FLOW (scc/min nitrogen)
supply pressure 2 psig
VERIFLO
LP HP
LP HP
Porting Code
4P
VERIFLO
LP HP
Porting Code